

BAKERI URBAN DEVELOPMENT PVT. LTD.

"Sanskrut", Nr. Old High Court Road, Off Ashram Road, Ahmedabad 380009.
Tel: 91-79 40001300 Fax: 91-79-40001399
e-mail: info@bakeri.com Website: www.bakeri.com



CIN No. : U70100GJ1996PTC030783

CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER, 2021

(Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No	Particulars	6 months ended	6 months ended	Year ended
		30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
(1)	Total Income from Operations	1,937.38	982.13	1,975.21
(2)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax and exceptional items	(135.16)	(1,493.35)	(1,635.24)
(3)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(170.27)	(1,490.38)	(1,585.69)
(4)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Non Controlling Interest)	(166.36)	-	(1,580.07)
(5)	Total earning including Other Comprehensive Income for the period	(170.27)	(1,490.38)	(1,552.23)
(6)	Total earning including Other Comprehensive Income for the period (After Non Controlling Interest)	(166.36)	-	(1,546.61)
(7)	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.01	1.01	1.01
(8)	Net worth	(524.46)	1,453.75	(351.71)
(9)	Earnings Per Share (Face value per share Rs.10/- each)			
	1. Basic: (Rs. per share)	(1,651.18)	(14,740.77)	(15,683.11)
	2. Diluted: (Rs. per share)	(1,651.18)	(14,740.77)	(15,683.11)

Notes :

(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and Company (www.bakeri.com).

(b) Previous comparative period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever necessary.

Ahmedabad For, Bakeri Urban Development Private Limited
13th November, 2021 Asit N. Somani (Company Secretary)

E-Land Apparel Ltd.

CIN NO. : L17110KA1997PLC120558

Registered Office: 16/2B, Sri Vinayaka Indl Estate, Singasandra Near Dakshin Honda Showroom Hosur Road,
Bangalore 560068, Karnataka, India, Website: www.elandapparel.com

(REGULATION 47 (1) (B) OF THE SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015)

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Amount in Lakhs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Half year Ended		
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4,947.79	2,384.94	2,734.67	7,332.73	4,593.82	12,450.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(1,085.11)	(1,169.53)	(1,403.69)	(2,254.65)	(2,868.86)	(5,299.96)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,085.11)	(1,169.53)	(1,403.69)	(2,254.65)	(2,868.86)	(5,299.96)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(1,085.11)	(1,169.53)	(1,403.69)	(2,254.65)	(2,868.86)	(5,299.96)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,085.11)	(1,169.53)	(1,403.69)	(2,254.65)	(2,868.86)	(5,299.96)
6	Equity Share Capital	4,799.05	4,799.05	4,799.05	4,799.05	4,799.05	4,799.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	(46,675.71)	(46,675.71)	(41,396.17)	(46,675.71)	(41,396.17)	(46,675.71)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For Continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	Basic:	(2.26)	(2.44)	(2.92)	(4.70)	(5.98)	(11.04)
	Diluted:	(2.26)	(2.44)	(2.92)	(4.70)	(5.98)	(11.04)

- Notes:
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 12, 2021.
 - Due to the impact of Covid-19 across the globe, the company was not able to operate at its full extent to meet its minimum operating cost, leading to loss of Income/Sale and negative cashflow in the first half of FY 2021-22. It had become very difficult for the company to operate and to manage even the minimum operational cost. However, Company expects to receive carrying amount of all its assets including trade receivables, inventory and advances in ordinary course of business.
 - Considering the fact that the situation is exceptional and is changing dynamically, the Company is not in a position to gauge with certainty, the future impact on its operations. Company is sure that demand in garments will take some time certainly for pick up. In spite of many challenges of Covid-19 situation, we are expecting new opportunity in protective apparel and textile industry to overcome the situation.
 - The Company has incurred losses of Rs. 1085.11 lakhs (before other comprehensive income) for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 (quarter ended June 30, 2021 - Rs. 1169.53 lakhs). The accumulated losses exceed its paid up capital and other equity as on September 30, 2021 indicate the existence of a material uncertainty that may cast significant doubt about the Company's ability to continue as a going concern and, therefore it may be unable to realise its assets and discharge its liabilities in the normal course of business. The Management is currently implementing a plan to increase turnover, improve profitability and financial position and has assessed that it will be able to meet the working capital requirements for the next 12 months. The Holding company has confirmed financial support to the Company to continue as a going concern. The Company is therefore being viewed as a going concern and the financial results have been prepared under the going concern assumption.
 - The Company has only one reportable segment i.e. Garments.
 - For the quarter ended September 30, 2021, the application of Ind AS 115 has resulted in the Finance costs being higher by Rs.1092.20 lakhs (Quarter ending June 21 - Rs. 1,081.64 lakhs) and loss after tax being higher by a similar amount vis-à-vis the amounts if the replaced standard was applicable. The basic and diluted EPS would be Rs. 0.01 as against Rs. (2.26).
 - Balances of Inventory, Trade receivables and Trade Payables have been verified by the management.

For E-LAND APPAREL LIMITED

SD/-

JAEHO SONG

MANAGING DIRECTOR

Date: 12/11/2021

Place: Bangalore

HAILEYBURIA TEA ESTATES LTD.

Regd. Office : 24/432, Marar Road, Willingdon Island, Kochi - 682 003

CIN : L01132KL1923PLC000415

Phone : (0484) 2667653; E-mail : chinnartea@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30th, 2021

(Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	
1	Revenue from Operations					
	(a) Revenue from Operations	493.13	728.58	676.77	1,221.71	1,059.37
	(b) Other Income	22.23	-	0.02	22.23	0.57
2	Total Income	515.36	728.58	676.79	1,243.94	1,059.94
3	Expenditure					
	(a) (Increase)/decrease in stock-in-trade and work in progress	13.11	(72.97)	81.36	(59.86)	(29.71)
	(b) Purchase of Traded goods	75.86	60.11	21.89	135.97	70.64
	(c) Consumption of green tea leaf	58.12	122.30	71.17	180.42	76.74
	(d) Stores , Spares & packing materials	27.65	67.77	57.65	95.42	105.43
	(e) Employees Cost	417.39	390.02	358.17	807.41	730.21
	(f) Finance Cost	72.31	23.23	38.28	95.54	54.98
	(g) Depreciation	4.86	12.00	11.08	16.86	22.13
	(h) Power, Fuel & Water	56.26	42.18	42.79	98.44	77.19
	(i) Other Expenditure	98.99	75.78	64.58	174.77	119.29
	Total Expenses	824.55	720.43	746.97	1,544.98	1,226.90
4	Profit/(Loss) from operations before Exceptional Income (2-3)	(309.19)	8.15	(70.17)	(301.04)	(166.96)
5	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	216.17
6	Profit/(Loss) from operations before Tax (4+5)	(309.19)	8.15	(70.17)	(301.04)	(166.96)
7	Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-
8	Profit for the period (6-7)	(309.19)	8.15	(70.17)	(301.04)	(166.96)
9	Other Comprehensive Income					
	A (i) items that will not be Reclassified to Profit or Loss	-	-	-	-	11.12
	(ii) Income Tax relating to items that will not be Reclassified to Profit or Loss	-	-	-	-	-
	B (i) items that will be Reclassified to Profit or Loss	-	-	-	-	11.12
	(ii) Income Tax relating to items that will Reclassified to Profit or Loss	-	-	-	-	-
10	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (8+9)	(309.19)	8.15	(70.17)	(301.04)	(166.96)
11	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value/ShareRs.10/-)	157.50	157.50	157.50	157.50	157.50
12	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-
13	Earnings Per Share (EPS) - (not annualised) in Rs					
	a) Basic and Diluted EPS before extraordinary items	(19.63)	0.52	(4.46)	(19.11)	(10.60)
	b) Basic and Diluted EPS after extraordinary items	(19.63)	0.52	(4.46)	(19.11)	(10.60)
14	Public shareholding					
	- Number of shares	4,02,432	4,02,432	4,02,432	4,02,432	4,02,432
	- Percentage of shareholding	25.55%	25.55%	25.55%	25.55%	25.55%
15	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding					
	(a) Pledged / Encumbered					
	- Number of Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoters and promoter group)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	(b) Non-encumbered					
	- Number of shares	11,72,568	11,72,568	11,72,568	11,72,568	11,72,568
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoters and promoter group)	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	74.45%	74.45%	74.45%	74.45%	74.45%

- The above results, were reviewed and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13.11.2021
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (IndAS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The format of audited quarterly and yearly results as prescribed in SEBI's circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated November 30, 2015 has been modified to comply with requirements of SEBI's circular dated July 5, 2016, IndAS and Schedule III (Division II) of the Companies Act 2013 applicable to companies that are required to comply with Ind AS
- Company is engaged in one business segment of growing and manufacture of tea. Since the trade tea purchased is sold along with manufactured tea, no separate disclosure of trade tea sale is done.
- Tax Expenses consist of current tax, computed in accordance with section 28 of the Income Tax Act, 1961. No provision for Tax has been made in view of losses brought forward from previous years.
- Value of Consumption of raw materials represent only green leaf purchased from third parties. As production of green leaf (raw materials consumed by the company for the manufacture of tea) from the companies own estates involves integrated process having various stages such as nursery, planting, cultivation etc. Their values at the intermediate stage is not readily ascertainable at this stage.
- Previous period figures have been regrouped where ever necessary to confirm to current quarter / year classifications.
- Status of investors complaints during the quarter: Pending at the beginning of the quarter- Nil, Received during the quarter- One.

For and on behalf of Board

SD/-

Ashok Kumar Dugar

Managing Director

Date: 13.11.2021

Place: Kochi



REPCO HOME FINANCE LIMITED

CIN - L65922TN2000PLC044655

Registered Office: Repco Tower, No. 33, North Usman Road, T.Nagar, Chennai 600 017

Corporate Office: Third Floor, Alexander Square, Old No.34 & 35,
New No.2, Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai-600032
Ph: (044) - 42106650 Fax: (044) - 42106651;
E-mail: cs@repcohome.com Website: www.repcohome.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(Rs.in Crore)

S.No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED						
		QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	334.50	322.39	350.22	656.89	692.14	1,392.23	334.50	322.39	350.22	656.89	692.14	1,392.23
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	114.93	43.72	108.31	158.65	194.17	389.79	114.93	43.72	108.31	158.65	194.17	389.79
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	114.93	43.72	108.31	158.65	194.17	389.79	114.93	43.72	108.31	158.65	194.17	389.79
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	85.92	32.12	80.80	118.04	144.80	287.60	85.92	32.12	80.80	118.04	144.80	287.60
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	86.04	32.23	80.62	118.27	144.43	288.05	86.52	32.40	83.39	118.92	152.70	300.66
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	62.56	62.56	62.56	62.56	62.56	62.56	62.56	62.56	62.56	62.56	62.56	62.56
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				2,099.35	1,853.11	1,996.73				2,151.82	1,904.54	2,050.30
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (in Rs.)												
	(a) Basic	13.73	5.13	12.92	18.87	23.15	45.97	13.81	5.16	13.36	18.97	24.47	47.99
	(b) Diluted	13.73	5.13	12.92	18.87	23.15	45.97	13.81	5.16	13.36	18.97	24.47	47.99

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half yearly unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, namely: The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd-www.nseindia.com; The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited -www.bseindia.com and the Company's website-www.repcohome.com

Place : Chennai

Date : 13.11.2021

For Repco Home Finance Ltd.,
Sd/- (Yashpal Gupta)
Managing Director



CIN : L51900MH1971PLC015141

Regd.Office: 401, 4th Floor, Gladdiola, Hanuman Road Vile Parle (East), Mumbai 400057.

Tel No: 022-26262100; 261122368 Email id: corporate@remsons.com, website: www.remsons.com

Extract Of Un-audited Standalone And Consolidated Financial Results For The Quarter And Half Year Ended 30th September 2021

₹ in Lakh (Except EPS)

Particular	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2020 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2020 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	6,095.11	3,608.72	5,515.10	9,703.84	6,833.18	19,742.48	7,501.51	5,232.92	12,734.43	22,856.19
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.										